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Colette

Backrest frame in curved poplar and birch plywood.

Brand:
ltem type:
Item Code:
Designer:

General

Dimension:

Upholstery:

Differentiated density polyurethane foam filling with acrylic fibre
covers. Springing with elastic straps in covered rubber. Base in
wengé-stained ash. Feet in satin brass.

Baxter, Made in Italy
Chair

COLESECOS56A

Roberto Lazzeroni

Leather Nabuck Night
Ash Stained Wenge with Brushed Burnished Metal Tips

54 x 59 x 86 cm

23"

86 cm
331
47 cm
18%4"
59 cm

59 cm 54 cm 54 cm

Click the link for more options and finishes:

https://www.baxter.it/en/product/colette
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